
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications Awarded on January 28, 2009 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

Small Issue IDB Program: 

California Industrial 
6.1 09-001 RF Development Financing IDB Program Various Various $150,000,000 $150,000,000 n/a 09-002 December 31, 2009 n/a 

Advisory Commission 

Total - Small Issue IDB Program Application: $150,000,000 $150,000,000 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

7.1 09-005 JW City and County of San 
Francisco MCC Program San Francisco San Francisco $20,000,000 $5,417,455 n/a 09-003 May 28, 2009 FY 08-1134 

7.2 09-010 SL Housing Authority of 
the County of Tulare MCC Program Tulare $5,000,000 $2,859,791 n/a 09-004 May 28, 2009 FY 08-1135 

7.3 09-011 JW County of Santa Clara MCC Program Santa Clara $25,000,000 $12,070,309 n/a 09-005 May 28, 2009 FY 08-1136 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $50,000,000 $20,347,555 

Page 1 of 4 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications Awarded on January 28, 2009 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs: 

7.4 09-002 SL California Department 
of Veteran Affairs MRB Program Statewide $25,000,000 $25,000,000 n/a 09-006 May 18, 2009 FY 08-1137 

Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bond Program Applications: $25,000,000 $25,000,000 

Total - Single-Family Housing Program Applications: $75,000,000 $45,347,555 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

Rural Projects: 

8.1 09-020 BH 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Jose's Place 
Apartments Ione Amador Withdrawn 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $0 

General Pool Projects: 

8.2 09-003 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego 

Village Green 
Apartments San Diego San Diego Withdrawn 

Housing Authority of 
8.3 09-004 SL the City of San Soho Apartments Ventura Ventura Withdrawn 

Buenaventura 

8.4 09-006 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Erna P. Harris Courts 
Apartments Berkeley Alameda Withdrawn 

8.5 09-008 JW California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

St. Joseph's Senior 
Apartments Oakland Alameda $27,700,000 $27,700,000 n/a 09-007 May 18, 2009 FY 08-1138 

Page 2 of 4 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications Awarded on January 28, 2009 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

8.6 09-009 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

El Centro Family 
Apartments El Centro Imperial Withdrawn 

8.7 09-012 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Oak Knoll Villas 
Apartments Poway San Diego $6,500,000 $6,500,000 n/a 09-008 May 18, 2009 FY 08-1139 

8.8 09-013 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of Oakland 

Tassafaronga Village 
Phase II Apartments Oakland Alameda $5,000,000 $5,000,000 n/a 09-009 May 18, 2009 FY 08-1140 

8.9 09-014 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Lakeside Silver Sage 
Apartments Lakeside San Diego Withdrawn 

8.10 09-015 RF Anaheim Housing 
Authority 

Lincoln Anaheim 
Phase B Apartments Anaheim Orange $23,500,000 $21,635,000 $1,865,000 09-010 May 18, 2009 FY 08-1141 

8.11 09-016 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Regency Towers 
Apartments Inglewood Los Angeles Withdrawn 

8.12 09-018 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Orange Villas 
Apartments Coronado San Diego Withdrawn 

8.13 09-019 JW 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Golden Age Garden 
Apartments San Diego San Diego Withdrawn 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $62,700,000 $60,835,000 $1,865,000 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $62,700,000 $60,835,000 $1,865,000 

GRAND TOTAL - January 23th APPLICATIONS: $287,700,000 $256,182,555 $1,865,000 

Page 3 of 4 



 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications Awarded on January 28, 2009 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

Summary: 

Pool Number of Applications Total Amount Requested 

IDB Program 1 $150,000,000 

Single Family 4 $75,000,000 

QRRP General 4 $62,700,000 
Totals 9 $287,700,000 

(1) Analysts 
RF - Richard Fischer 

SL - Sarah Lester 
CA- Crystal Alvarez 

JW - John Weir 
BH - Brady Hill 

Page 4 of 4 


	Sheet1

